Releases - October 12, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

286702
284727
280171
104768
278114
171002
286878
255520
285673
280264
230533
270392
284171
242883

Smith
Wickware
Osborne
Gray
Wilder
Dasher
Logan
Adair
Higgins
Taylor
Boggs
Isaacs
Zawaneh
Newton

Johnny
Shamare
Shannon
Lonnie
Bridget
Cynthia
Nathan
Chris

JT

Tevin
David
daryl
Brianna
Bobbi

Ray

[

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Death - Natural Causes

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Released From
Knox County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Boyd County Jail
Bourbon County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

District 15

Laurel County Jail
Pike County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Graves County Jail
Laurel County Jail
Harlan County Jail
KCIW Assessment
Clark County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



