DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
286702 Smith	Johnny	Ray	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Knox County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
284727 Wickware	Shamare		Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280171 Osborne	Shannon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
104768 Gray	Lonnie	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bourbon County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
278114 Wilder	Bridget	N	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
171002 Dasher	Cynthia		Death - Natural Causes	District 15	Class C (5 - 10 years)
286878 Logan	Nathan		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Laurel County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255520 Adair	Chris		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
285673 Higgins	JT		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
280264 Taylor	Tevin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230533 Boggs	David		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Laurel County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270392 Isaacs	daryl	С	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Harlan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
284171 Zawaneh	Brianna	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242883 Newton	Bobbi	Jo	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Clark County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)